Ky60ok AcTpaxaHckol 06n1acTv no naaBaHuio. MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 06/1acTu No naaBaHnio
AcTpaxaHb, 25. - 28.11.2025

AuctaHuua 12
26.11.2025 - 11:35

YKeHwwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

KeHLWnHbI
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

damunng, msa
3anbiB 1 n3 2

3 IIOBE3HbIX, NpuHa

4 1N, Knpa

5 NOTUXOHUMHA, KceHus
6 CIMUPWHA, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 OCOKUHA, Codms

2 MNOTOBA, KpuctunHa
KOTbIJIOBA, Aapbs
KUTAEBA, BepoHunka
BAOJAMLWWHA |, AnvHa
3YBOBA, AHHa
FOrOJIEBA, MNMonuHa
FOOKNHA, KceHns

O~NO Ol W

rlp

2011
2011
2011
2012

2011
2009
2011
2006
2006
2011
2009
2010

ItoH
n

n

|

Il

|

|
KMC
KMC
|

|

ItoH

KomaHpga

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHck CLLU
CLUIOPK LICKA
CLUIOPK LICKA
MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHck CLLU

CLUOPK LICKA

CWBBC nm. bB.H. CkokoBa-1
MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHck CLLU
CLIOPK LUCKA

CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa-1
CLUOPK LUCKA

MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHck CLLU
CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa-1

3asBOYHOE Bpems

1:04.25
43.37
46.44

NT

38.83
33.10
32.86
31.08
31.49
32.92
33.63
40.51

FAY AO "PLICIM "3Be3aHbIit", 6acceitH 25 m

JNeKTPOHHAs cucTeMa PerucTpaummn BpeMeHu
SWISS TIMING QANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

30.11.2025 14:39 - CtpaHuua 1



