

, 25. - 28.11.2025

12  
26.11.2025 - 11:35

, 50m

,  
1    2

3	,	2011	I	1:04.25
4	,	2011	III	43.37
5	,	2011	III	46.44
6	,	2012	I	NT

2    2

1	,	2011	II	38.83
2	,	2009	I	33.10
3	,	2011	I	32.86
4	,	2006		31.08
5	,	2006		31.49
6	,	2011	I	32.92
7	,	2009	I	33.63
8	,	2010	I	40.51

"    "    ",    25

SWISS TIMING QANTUM AQUATIC